
Mark Your Calendar
Here’s a sneak peek of next month’s programs!

E.S.O.L. Intermediate
Hart Memorial Library
Wednesday, January 11, 18 & 25
 
Wandering Writers
St. Cloud Library
Thursday, January 12

Homebuyer Education
West Osceola Library
Thursday, January 26

Sensory Playdate
Buenaventura Lakes Library
Friday, January 13

For event times and descriptions, 
visit osceolalibrary.org/events

osceolalibrary.org  |  407.742.8888

Hours & Locations

Hart Memorial Central Library
211 E. Dakin Avenue
Kissimmee, FL 34741

Veterans Memorial 
St. Cloud Library
810 13th Street
St. Cloud, FL 34769

Poinciana Library
101 N. Doverplum Avenue
Kissimmee, FL 34758

Buenaventura Lakes Library
405 Buenaventura Boulevard
Kissimmee, FL 34743

West Osceola Library
305 Campus Street
Celebration, FL 34747

Kenansville Library
1154 S. Canoe Creek Road
Kenansville, FL 34739

Mon - Thu	 9am - 9pm
Fri - Sat		 9am - 6pm
Sun		  12pm - 6pm

Wed, Fri, Sat	 10am - 6pm

What’s Happening?
Spotlight Events from around Osceola Library System

An Evening of 
Holiday Nostalgia
Hart Memorial Library
Age 19+
6pm, Tuesday, Dec. 13

Sewing 101:
Holiday Tree Skirts
Buenaventura Lakes Library
Age 19+
6pm, Wednesday, Dec. 14

Holidays Around the World
Poinciana Library
Age 19+, General Interest
2pm, Saturday, Dec. 17

Book Club: A Little Hope
by Ethan Joella
St. Cloud Library 
Age 19+
2pm, Thursday, Dec. 22

Holiday Cookie
Recipe Exchange
West Osceola Library
Ages 19+
6pm, Thursday, Dec. 15

Books are just the beginning!

Holiday Closures

December 24, 25 & 26
Christmas Holiday

Take and Makes

Art Exhibits

Snowflake Brooch
Available: Wednesday, December 7

Crystal Cane Ornament
Available: Wednesday, December 21

Renée Elizabeth 
December 1 - December 31 
St. Cloud Library

For links and more information, visit
osceolalibrary.org/virtual-programs


